
S.No Name of Club Theme of the Club Faculty Coordintor Mail id Contact Number

1 Quizzinga
National and 

 International Quiz
Prof. Shiv Kumar Sikarwar (EN) shiv.sikarwar@kiet.edu 9882878815

Prof. Salim (EN) salim@kiet.edu 9891913083

Dr. Abhas Kanungo (ECE) abhas.kanungo@kiet.edu 9996437384

Prof. Siddharth jain (CE) siddharth.jain@kiet.edu 8126270776

Prof. Ashok kumar (ME) ashok.kumar.me@kiet.edu 9897750215

Dr. Babita Tyagi (HSS) babita.tyagi@kiet.edu 9211333444

Prof. Isha Grewal (HSS) isha.grewal@kiet.edu  8840718412

Dr. Nutan Kumari Chauhan (AS) nutan.chauhan@kiet.edu 9457088679

Dr. Deepti Seth (AS) deepti.seth@kiet.edu 8368209395

Prof. Hitesh Kumar Chadha, (HS) hitesh.chadha@kiet.edu 9873492826

Dr. Richa Agarwal (AS) richa.agarwal@kiet.edu 8272007587

Prof. Arika Singh (EN) arika.singh@kiet.edu 9899008270

Prof.   Sonendra Sharma (ME) sonendra.sharma@kiet.edu 9910420705

Dr. Adesh Pandey (IT) ak.pandey@kiet.edu 9873709715

Prof. Saurabh Sharma saurabh.it@kiet.edu 9457906389

Dr. Pratibha Kumari (ME) pratibha.kumari@kiet.edu 9873896841

Prof. Kumari Archana (ME) kumari.archana@kiet.edu 9999164878

Dr. K P Mishra (AS) kp.mishra@kiet.edu 9411245964

Prof. Minakshi Karwal (AS) minakshi.karwal@kiet.edu 7983025980

Dr. Abhishek Kumar (KSOP) abhishek.kumar@kiet.edu 9827196617

Prof. Neeraj Kumar (ME) neeraj.kumar@kiet.edu 9999439021

Prof. Prashant Vashistha (ME) prashant.vashishtha@kiet.edu 9871193986

Prof. Arti Sharma (CS) arti.sharma@kiet.edu 7417028407

Dr. Sweta Shukla (AS) sweta.shukla@kiet.edu 9711368887

Dr. Sonia Juneja (AS) sonia.juneja@kiet.edu 9711007342

Dr. Ranchay Bhateja(MBA) ranchay.bhateja@kiet.edu 9319111513

Prof. Shweta Singh (CSE) shweta.singh@kiet.edu 8266914189

Dr. Ranchay Bhateja(MBA) ranchay.bhateja@kiet.edu 9319111513

Dr. Anuj Pathak (KSOP) anuj.pathak@kiet.edu 9368417300

Dr. Pravesh Singh (ECE) pravesh.singh@kiet.edu 9873632623

Dr. Barkha Rohatagi (AS) barkha.rohtagi@kiet.edu 9311411001

Dr. Neha Bhaduria (ME) neha.bhadauria@kiet.edu 9811523618

Prof. Smriti Mishra (ME) smirti.mishra@kiet.edu 9953930904

Dr. Prateek Gupta (MBA) prateek.gupta@kiet.edu 9634067469

Prof. Arti Sharma (CS) arti.sharma@kiet.edu 7417028407
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KIET Skit Club2 Nukkar Natak/ Skit

14

15

KIET Dance Club

TEDX

Uddeshhya

UBA

Movie Club

8

9

10

11

12

13

Movie creation

Music group (singing,

  instrumentation etc.)

Group Dance and 

 Solo Dance

Talk show and

  Motivational Speaker

Social Welfare

Desh Ki Pragati

Kavi Sammelan

Literary events (Essay,

  debate etc.)

Public Speaking etc.

6

7

Kavyanjali

Odyssey

KIET MUN

KIET Music Club

3

4

5

Fashion

Painting / Drawing

Ek Bharat Shresth 

Bharat(Cultural Exchange)

Spic Macay

KIET Fashion Club

Impeccable

EBSB Club

WOR-Center

EK PRAYASS

Naari Shakti

Jagrokta ki oor

KIET Heritage Club

18 SDG Sustainable Development Goals

16

17
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